Individual Best Times (All Time)

Valeria Soldatihhina - (1649816) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:19.67
3:23.72
3:23.92
3:25.18
3:42.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.18
3:19.67
3:23.92
3:23.72
3:42.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
307
306
301
234

WA Pts

301
326
306
307
234

Round

Round

N

I

Date

07/04/24
28/01/24
03/03/24
22/06/24

17/06/23

Date

22/06/24
07/04/24
03/03/24
28/01/24

17/06/23

Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Meet

Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet
Derby Excel April Meet

City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 1
West Norfolk 1

3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 1

3
West Norfolk 1
West Norfolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



