Individual Best Times (All Time)

Valeria Soldatihhina - (1649816) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:19.67	326	Н	07/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
3:23.72	307	Н	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
3:23.92	306	F	03/03/24	City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024	Norwich		3
3:25.18	301	Н	22/06/24	Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:42.93	3 234	Н	17/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.18	301	Н	22/06/24	Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:19.67	326	Н	07/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
3:23.92	306	F	03/03/24	City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024	Norwich		3
3:23.72	307	Н	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
3:42.93	234	Н	17/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS